
 

FICHA 
F-01
F-01
F-01
F-01
F-01
F-01
F-01
F-01
F-01
F-01
F-01
F-01
F-01
F-01
F-01
F-01

FICHA 
F-02
F-02
F-02
F-02
F-02
F-02
F-02
F-02
F-02
F-02
F-02
F-02
F-02
F-02
F-02
F-02

FICHA 

F-02 

F-02 

Rural
Rural

Rural

7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 

7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 

Los Lirios 
Damajagua 

Balneario 

Viernes 

Sábado 

Rural
Rural
Rural

Rural
Rural

Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural 7 AM - 1 PM 

7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 

Damajagua 
Escuela 
Mesetas 
Gurabo  

Corozo (Cada 15 días)
Los Lirios 

Damajagua 
Balneario 

7 AM - 1 PM 

Rural
Rural
Rural

Lunes 

Lunes 

Martes 

Miércoles  

Miércoles  

Jueves 

Jueves 

Viernes  

Cagüeyes 
Cejitas 

Balneario 
Los Tejada 
Babosico 

Zalaya Arriba 
Xanique 

Bao Arriba  
Bao Abajo 

El Tanque
Xanique 

Los Tejada 
Los Lirios 

Damajagua 
Balneario 

Cebú
Guama 

Los Lirios 

Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural

F-02

F-01

F-01

F-02 

F-01 

ZONA RUTA FRECUENCIA HORARIO 
7 AM - 1 PM 

F-01

F-01

F-01

7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 

7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 

Miércoles
Viernes 

Sábados 

7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 

7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 

Gastón F. Deligne 
Manuel de Js. Hernández

Lunes
Av. Sabana Iglesia 

Zaida Collado 
Cesar Padilla
Santo Tomás

Federico Pichardo
Restauración

ZONA RUTA FRECUENCIA HORARIO 
Central
Central
Central

Central
Central

Av. San José
Milena Rodríguez

Manuel Parache
Daniel Pichardo 

Av. Santiago 

7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
7 AM - 1 PM 
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Central
Central
Central

Central
Central

Mella

Av. Libertad
José María Cabral

Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central

7 AM - 1 PM 
Central Manuel Parache 7 AM - 1 PM 
Central Av. Libertad 7 AM - 1 PM 

ZONA RUTA FRECUENCIA HORARIO 
Central Av. San José 7 AM - 1 PM 
Central Milena Rodríguez 7 AM - 1 PM 
Central Av. Santiago 7 AM - 1 PM 
Central Daniel Pichardo 

Central Cesar Padilla 7 AM - 1 PM 

Central José María Cabral 7 AM - 1 PM 
Central Av. Sabana Iglesia Martes 7 AM - 1 PM 

Central Manuel de Js. Hernández 7 AM - 1 PM 

Central Santo Tomás 7 AM - 1 PM 
Central Mella 7 AM - 1 PM 
Central Federico Pichardo 7 AM - 1 PM 
Central Restauración 7 AM - 1 PM 
Central Gastón F. Deligne 7 AM - 1 PM 

Central Zaida Collado Jueves 7 AM - 1 PM 


	Hoja1

